Apple

Banana Ripe

Blue Berry

Choclate

Clear Lemon

Clear Masala

Coconut Cola-P

Cola-T Cream Soda
Dadam Falsa

Fruit Beer Pudina Masala

Ghatt Mango

Ghatt Pineapple

Green Apple Guava
Jamfal Red Kala Khatta
Kiwi Lichy

Lime Lemon Mango Green
Mango Ripe Masala Soda
Melon Mix Fruit
Mosmbi Nimboo Pani
Orange Pineapple
Rum Shahi Gulab
Strawberry Vimto

Vodka Wiskey

4+2
6+2
8+2
10+2
12+2
14+2
16+2
18+2

Size
WxHxD

24x66x34
24x66x34
36x66x34
42x66x34
48x66x34
48x66x34
54x66x34
60x66x34

Comp-
ressor

S0T
S0T
J5T
10T
15T
15T
20T
20T

Ly
s

Cooling

Power

Capacity  Consumption

1200
1200
2200
2700
3500
3500
5000
5000

750 Watts

750 Watts

1250 Watts
1600 Watts
2600 Watts
2600 Watts
3500 Watts
3500 Watts

+ R-22 Refrigerant CFC Free & Environmental friendly.
+ Lancer OR Cornelius Or Equilent.
+ Digital Temp display with auto Cut off & Restart.
+ Requird RO Treated water.

* Size & Cooling Capacity may be different as per requirement.

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified
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Condenser

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

RETAIL PRICE LIST

NS‘;. Items Quantity | Amount

01 FSD 04+2 Flavors 01 Nos.

02 FSD 06+2 Flavors 01 Nos.

03 FSD 08+2 Flavors 01 Nos.

04 FSD 10+2 Flavors 01 Nos.

05 FSD 12+2 Flavors 01 Nos.

06 FSD 14+2 Flavors 01 Nos.

07 FSD 16+2 Flavors 01 Nos.

08 FSD 18 +2 Flavors 01 Nos.

09
Project Analysis
Cost Approx for200 ml. Per Glass °
Flavours Cost 0.27
COz2 Gas Cost. 0.09
Sugar Cost @ 38/- kg. 1.04
Disposable Glass 0.40
R.O. Water Expanse 0.10
Electric Consumption 0.20
Other Miscellaneous Expenses 0.02
Total Cost Per Glass 2.12

*Project report is based on actual feedback from customer.

2. Tax, Transportation & packing charges paid by customer.
3. Company does not responsible for any damage during transit.

Note : 1. Water fitting, CO2 Cylinder, RO System purchased by Customer Side.




Stainless Steel

Use 304 inner tank & SS Body, for corrosion resistance and better hygiene.

_ Proper Drainage System
1} The extra large SS drainage tray prevent splashing & ensure fast drainage.
—
PUF Insulation =/
PUF insulated chiller tank is designed to save energy and
reduce temperature loss for great performance in power cut areas. '

[ =]
M Syrup Tank

Stainless steel double insulated High capacity tank with safety valve, C02, and Syrup,
regulation terminal for smooth operation.

Digital Controller . ’
Digital Temperature display makes easy to set chiller temperature with auto cut of and restart.

Powerful Compressor

Faster cooling and surprising low power consumption with branded & Standard Compressor

Condenser '
High quality copper tubing with metallic & axial fans in heat exchanger maintains excellent
= d In

heat transfer properties for faster cooling.

& @l Regular
I w High quality COregulator with brass ftting & PSI meter for safe & control CO2

distribution to system.

Valves

Highly standard with international quality USA imported electromagnet pistons valve

Stainless steel big size carbonate Tank with safety valves and sensor probe to ensure safe,
strong and hygiene soda supply.

i
%JI![W ’l Carbonator
I\) !

Eco-friendly Long Lasting Graphics
.Uses Good Quality Media & Ink for Exterior Graphics

R Easy Movement

¥ Heavy castor wheels for easy movement.

www.sodawalas.com
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Dealer Stamp

Mfg. Sodawala Corp. Office

AIMS Refrigeration 12, Jhotwara Industrial Area,
Gondal, Rajkot, Gujrat Jaipur (Rajasthan) INDIA
E-mail : info@sodawalas.com  Cell : 098292 09924

www.sodawalas.com www.sodawala.co.in

Sodawala is the leading brand of
India, manufacturing wide range of
soda fountain machines since 2007

Sodawala’s lead good quality business
for their clients & renowned by
its support & quality service

to their client.

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified

The brand of India



